Stadtliga 2023/2024

Spieltag

Fermersleber SV 1895 Il

Sp.-Nr.: | 1

18.11.2023

Ges. 0:0

Ges.

Differenz|

0

0

_I#

ESV Lok | Fermersleber SV 1895 Il
Sp.-Nr.: | 2| 17.11.2023 | V A F | Ges. 2 0 vV A F Ges.
Schoén, Michael 341 148 7 489 |Differenz]Peulecke, Wolfgang 248 | 101 22 349
Kihlhorn, Michel 336 |162| 8 498 160 |Steinbrickner, Michael 348 | 130 | 10 [ 478
Neuenfeld, Ralph 285 |102| 22 | 387 Lorenz, Burkhard 256 | 103 19 359
Ladewig, Nico 357 |159] 9 516 266 |Pitzen, Volker 306 | 132 11 438

2:0

471

Primas, Waltraud 316 |102| 16 | 418 |Differenz]Path, Jenny 336 | 135 18

Zink, Birgit 316 |123] 13 | 439 -115 [Maningk, Wolfgang 352 | 149 | 10 | 501
Fehrmann, Heinz 303 |131] 21 434 Lang, Mario 290 | 151 15 441
Ernst, Heide ( Gast) 275 |112| 23 | 387 -129 |Sell, Felix 292 | 102 | 22 | 394

Sp.-Nr.:

Ges. 0:0

Ges.

Differenz|

0

0

Platz

aoprWON -~

Club
ESV Lok |
ESV Lok I
Post SV
Fermersleber SV 1895 llI

Fermersleber SV 1895 Il

2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Sp
1
1
1
1
1 0:0

Punkte

Holz
1890
1807
1678
1624
0






